

Dated - 06.08.2024

**BSE LIMITED**

Corporate Relations Department  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers  
Dalal Street, Fort  
Mumbai-400001  
Scrip code: 543264

**NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LIMITED**

Listing Department  
Exchange Plaza, 5<sup>th</sup> Floor, Plot no. C/1  
G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)  
Mumbai-400051  
Scrip Code: NURECA

**Subject: Newspaper Advertisement pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015**

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed copies of the newspaper publication of the Unaudited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024, published in following Newspapers:

1. **Business Standard** (All editions) in English language on 06.08.2024 - circulating in the whole or substantially the whole of India.
2. **Nav Shakti** (Mumbai edition) in Marathi language on 06.08.2024 – circulating in the area where the registered office of the Company is situated.

This is for your information and record please.

Thanking You,

Yours Sincerely,

For Nureca Limited



(Chetna Anand)

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

**NURECA LIMITED**

Correspondence Office : SCO 6-7-8, 1st Floor, Madhya Marg, Sector 9-D, Chandigarh 160009  
Registered Office : 101 Office Number, Udyog Bhavan, 1st Floor, Sonawala Lane, Goregaon East,  
Mumbai City Maharashtra - 400063

Phone No. +91-172-5292900 CIN L24304MH2016PLC320868

| Sr. No. | Particulars  | Quarter ended           |   | Year Ended              |                       |
|---------|--|-------------------------|---|-------------------------|-----------------------|
|         |  | 30.06.2024<br>Unaudited | 31.03.2024<br>Unaudited<br>(refer note 3) | 30.06.2023<br>Unaudited | 31.03.2024<br>Audited |
| 1       | Total Income from Operations   | 43,720                  | 82,615                                    | 28,282                  | 227,563               |
| 2       | Profit Before Share of Profit from associates and joint ventures, and tax  | 3,904                   | 4,436                                     | 6,628                   | 11,553                |
| 3       | Profit for the quarter/ year   | 2,565                   | 3,047                                     | 4,651                   | 11,103                |
| 4       | Total Comprehensive Income for the quarter [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 2,553                   | 2,956                                     | 4,650                   | 11,008                |
| 5       | Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- Per Share)  | 12,601                  | 11,389                                    | 11,388                  | 11,389                |
| 6       | Earning per share (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)   |                         |   |                         |                       |
|         | (a) Basic (in INR)   | 2.16                    | 2.69                                      | 4.12                    | 9.85                  |
|         | (b) Diluted (in INR)   | 2.15                    | 2.68                                      | 4.12                    | 9.82                  |

**Notes to the Unaudited Consolidated Financials Results**

- The above unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 of the Keystone Realtors Limited ("the Company") and its subsidiaries (collectively "the Group") and its interest in associates, joint ventures and jointly controlled entities, were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on August 05, 2024.
- The above unaudited consolidated financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the applicable Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, as amended, read with relevant rules thereunder.
- The figures of the quarter ended March 31, 2024 are balancing figure between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date figures up to the third quarter of the financial year.
- The Group is exclusively engaged in the business of real estate and allied activities. This in the context of Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS 108) "Operating Segments", constitutes single operating segment. The Group does not have operations outside India, hence geographical segment is not applicable.
- The Company has during the period issued fresh equity shares of INR 10 each at a premium of INR 650 per share aggregating INR 80,000 Lakh by way of qualified institutional placement (QIP), which were allotted on May 27, 2024 and got listing and trading approval of BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited on May 28, 2024 and May 29, 2024 respectively.

The net proceeds (net off issue expenses) of INR 78,272 Lakh are to be utilized towards the purposes mentioned in placement document of QIP and the costs that are directly attributable to the aforesaid issue has been recognized in equity.

The Company has utilised net proceed of INR 20,930 Lakh in accordance with the objects mentioned in the placement document of QIP and unutilized amount is lying in bank accounts.

**For and on behalf of the Board**  
sd/-  
**Boman Irani**  
Chairman & Managing Director  
DIN : 00057453

Place: - Mumbai  
Date: August 5, 2024

| S. No. | Particulars   | For Quarter Ended            |                             | For Year Ended               |                             |
|--------|---|------------------------------|-----------------------------|------------------------------|-----------------------------|
|        |   | June 30, 2024<br>(Unaudited) | March 31, 2024<br>(Audited) | June 30, 2023<br>(Unaudited) | March 31, 2024<br>(Audited) |
| 1.     | Total Income from Operations  | 11,222.33                    | 10,579.15                   | 7,231.26                     | 36,732.85                   |
| 2.     | Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)  | 2,872.34                     | 3,116.24                    | 1,636.94                     | 9,269.37                    |
| 3.     | Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)   | 2,872.34                     | 3,116.24                    | 1,636.94                     | 9,269.37                    |
| 4.     | Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)  | 2,134.70                     | 2,334.00                    | 1,222.25                     | 6,921.87                    |
| 5.     | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 2,129.05                     | 2,313.72                    | 1,222.25                     | 6,901.59                    |
| 6.     | Paid up Equity Share Capital  | 37,710.10                    | 37,699.11                   | 37,626.61                    | 37,699.11                   |
| 7.     | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)  | 51,957.01                    | 49,817.52                   | 9,445.37                     | 49,817.52                   |
| 8.     | Securities Premium Account  | 38,481.55                    | 38,480.66                   | 3,826.92                     | 38,480.66                   |
| 9.     | Net worth*  | 1,00,712.72                  | 98,736.22                   | 46,747.34                    | 98,736.22                   |
| 10.    | Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt   | 2,41,288.39                  | 2,34,519.41                 | 1,88,268.18                  | 2,34,519.41                 |
| 11.    | Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares  | Nil                          | Nil                         | Nil                          | Nil                         |
| 12.    | Debt Equity Ratio   | 2.39                         | 2.37                        | 4.00                         | 2.37                        |
| 13.    | Earnings Per Share (of INR 10/- each) for continuing & discontinued operations - (not annualised)                                   |                              |                             |                              |                             |
|        | 1. Basic  | 0.44                         | 0.53                        | 0.32                         | 1.58                        |
|        | 2. Diluted  | 0.43                         | 0.46                        | 0.32                         | 1.37                        |
| 14.    | Capital Redemption Reserve  | -                            | -                           | -                            | -                           |
| 15.    | Debt Service Coverage Ratio **  | -                            | -                           | -                            | -                           |
| 16.    | Debt Service Coverage Ratio*  | -                            | -                           | -                            | -                           |
| 17.    | Interest Service Coverage Ratio*  | -                            | -                           | -                            | -                           |

\*Computed as per Regulation 2(1)(s) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015  
\*\* Not Applicable  
# Not required to be disclosed as per Regulation 52(4) SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

**Notes:**

- The above is an extract of financial results of the detailed format of quarterly / annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly / annual financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) website viz. www.bseindia.com and the Company website viz. www.auxilo.com
- For the other line items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange i.e. BSE Limited and can be accessed on the exchange website viz. www.bseindia.com and the Company website viz. www.auxilo.com
- The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee. The results have been approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on August 02, 2024.
- Previous period / year figures have been regrouped / rearranged wherever necessary to confirm to the current period / year figures.

**For and on behalf of the Board of Directors**  
sd/-  
**Neeraj Saxena**  
Managing Director & Chief Executive Officer  
DIN - 07951705

Place: Mumbai  
Date: August 02, 2024

50 years of  
converting news  
into economic  
intelligence.



50 Years of Insight

| Particulars  | Quarter ended                |                              | Year ended                  |
|--|------------------------------|------------------------------|-----------------------------|
|  | June 30, 2024<br>(Unaudited) | June 30, 2023<br>(Unaudited) | March 31, 2024<br>(Audited) |
| 1 Total Income from Operations   | 1,579.28                     | 1,155.14                     | 5,189.20                    |
| 2 Net profit/(loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional items)   | 523.95                       | 315.53                       | 1,539.13                    |
| 3 Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)  | 523.95                       | 315.53                       | 1,539.13                    |
| 4 Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)   | 390.15                       | 235.16                       | 1,147.67                    |
| 5 Total Comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)] | 388.77                       | 232.64                       | 1,141.57                    |
| 6 Paid-up share capital :<br>- Equity Shares (Face value : Rs. 10 per share)   | 596.15                       | 570.75                       | 596.15                      |
| 7 Reserves, excluding revaluation reserves   | 6,504.93                     | 4,526.81                     | 6,114.85                    |
| 8 Securities Premium Account   | 3,008.07                     | 2,333.51                     | 3,008.07                    |
| 9 Net worth  | 6,865.66                     | 4,949.22                     | 6,507.78                    |
| 10 Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt   | 51,338.51                    | 36,920.87                    | 47,294.80                   |
| 11 Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares  | -                            | -                            | -                           |
| 12 Debt Equity Ratio   | 7.48                         | 7.46                         | 7.27                        |
| 13 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)<br>- Basic *   | 6.54                         | 4.12                         | 20.04                       |
| - Diluted *  | 6.54                         | 4.12                         | 20.04                       |
| 14 Capital Redemption Reserve  | -                            | -                            | -                           |
| 15 Debenture Redemption Reserve  | -                            | -                            | -                           |
| 16 Debt Service Coverage Ratio   | NA                           | NA                           | NA                          |
| 17 Interest Service Coverage Ratio   | NA                           | NA                           | NA                          |

(Rs. in crore)

\* (Not annualised for quarter ended June 30, 2024 and June 30, 2023)

**Notes:-**

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly / annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India ("SEBI") (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly / annual financial results are available on the website of the BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com), the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and the website of the Company (https://www.tatacapital.com/tchf/investor-relations/financial-results.html).
- For the other line items referred in Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchanges and can be accessed on the website of the BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com), the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and the website of the Company (https://www.tatacapital.com/tchf/investor-relations/financial-results.html).

**For Tata Capital Housing Finance Limited**

Place: Mumbai  
Date: August 05, 2024

**Sarosh Amaria**  
Managing Director  
(DIN No. : 08733676)

| Sr. No. | Particulars   | Standalone                |                           | Consolidated            |                           |                           |                         |
|---------|---|---------------------------|---------------------------|-------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|-------------------------|
|         |   | 30-06-2024<br>(Unaudited) | 30-06-2023<br>(Unaudited) | 31-03-2024<br>(Audited) | 30-06-2024<br>(Unaudited) | 30-06-2023<br>(Unaudited) | 31-03-2024<br>(Audited) |
| 1       | Total Income from Operations  | 233.12                    | 212.31                    | 945.21                  | 202.69                    | 212.31                    | 919.28                  |
| 2       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax; Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)   | 21.61                     | (9.63)                    | (32.69)                 | 26.19                     | (9.29)                    | (25.44)                 |
| 3       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)   | 21.61                     | (9.63)                    | (32.69)                 | 26.19                     | (9.29)                    | (25.44)                 |
| 4       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)   | 11.95                     | (7.42)                    | (24.42)                 | 16.62                     | (7.07)                    | (17.94)                 |
| 5       | Total Comprehensive Income / (loss) for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 12.05                     | (7.56)                    | (24.03)                 | 16.72                     | (7.29)                    | (17.72)                 |
| 6       | Equity Share Capital  | 100                       | 100                       | 100                     | 100                       | 100                       | 100                     |
| 7       | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet  |                           |                           | 1828.59                 |                           |                           | 1831.11                 |
| 8       | Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)  |                           |                           |                         |                           |                           |                         |
|         | 1. Basic:   | 1.19                      | (0.74)                    | (2.44)                  | 1.66                      | (0.71)                    | (1.79)                  |
|         | 2. Diluted:   | 1.19                      | (0.74)                    | (2.44)                  | 1.66                      | (0.71)                    | (1.79)                  |

**Notes:**

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated financial results are available on the Company's website i.e. www.nureca.com and on the website of the Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com. The Board of Directors hereby declare that limited review reports do not have any modified opinion.

**By order of the Board of Directors**  
of Nureca Limited  
**Saurabh Goyal**  
Managing Director  
DIN :00136037

Dated: 05.08.2024  
Place: Chandigarh

Regd. Office: Office Number 101, 1st Floor Udyog Bhavan Sonawala Lane, Goregaon E Mumbai City MH 400063  
CIN: L24304MH2016PLC320868 Tel. +91-172-5292900, Email : cs@nureca.com, Website : www.nureca.com

**Dr Trust**

No. 1 Home Healthcare & Wellness Brand in India

Over 1Lakh Customers | USFDA Approved

Ranked no. 1 home healthcare and wellness brand by Indian Customers in MRSI & GDPR compliant consumer survey

www.drtrust.in

| Particulars  | Standalone         |                              |   |                               | Consolidated       |                              |   |                               |
|--|--------------------|------------------------------|---|-------------------------------|--------------------|------------------------------|---|-------------------------------|
|  | Three months ended | Preceding three months ended | Corresponding three months ended in the previous year | Previous Financial year ended | Three months ended | Preceding three months ended | Corresponding three months ended in the previous year | Previous Financial year ended |
|  | June 30, 2024      | March 31, 2024               | June 30, 2023   | March 31, 2024                | June 30, 2024      | March 31, 2024               | June 30, 2023   | March 31, 2024                |
| 1 Total income (net)   | 25,042.19          | 30,108.03                    | 15,988.00   | 88,538.22                     | 25,923.88          | 30,586.10                    | 26,916.99   | 1,03,850.08                   |
| 2 Net profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and /or extra ordinary item)   | 2,728.93           | 3,972.42                     | 882.21  | 9,640.27                      | 2,393.36           | 3,512.92                     | 1,332.22  | 9,321.04                      |
| 3 Net profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extra ordinary item)   | 2,728.93           | 3,972.42                     | 882.21  | 9,640.27                      | 2,393.36           | 3,512.92                     | 1,332.22  | 9,321.04                      |
| 4 Net profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)   | 2,159.73           | 3,098.75                     | 513.78  | 6,642.92                      | 1,824.16           | 2,746.53                     | 963.79  | 6,391.63                      |
| 5 Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit & loss account for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax) | 2,166.63           | 3,113.62                     | 501.78  | 6,642.50                      | 1,853.33           | 2,041.56                     | 1,009.06  | 6,528.18                      |
| 6 Paid-up Equity Share capital (Face Value of Rs.10/-each)   | 12,082.45          | 12,082.45                    | 723.02  | 12,082.45                     | 12,082.45          | 12,082.45                    | 723.02  | 12,082.45                     |
| 7 Other Equity   | -                  | -                            | -   | 51,185.08                     | -                  | -                            | -   | 60,072.42                     |
| <b>Earnings per equity share (Face Value of Rs.10/-each)</b>   |                    |                              |   |                               |                    |                              |   |                               |
| 8 Basic (In Rs.)   | 1.79               | 3.25                         | 0.56  | 6.96                          | 1.51               | 2.88                         | 1.05  | 6.70                          |
| Diluted (In Rs.)   | 1.78               | 3.25                         | 0.56  | 6.96                          | 1.50               | 2.88                         | 1.05  | 6.70                          |

\*Basic and Diluted earnings per share has been presented considering the adjustments for issue of bonus shares for comparative period.

**Notes:**

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results for the First Quarter Ended June 30, 2024 filed with Stock exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial result are available on the Company's website i.e. www.exicom.in and Stock exchange website at BSE (www.bseindia.com) and NSE (www.nseindia.com).

**By the order of the Board**  
For Exicom Tele-Systems Limited  
**Anant Nahata**  
Managing Director Cum CEO  
DIN:02216037

Place: Gurugram  
Date: August 05, 2024

OSBI State Bank of India (नियम ८ (१) कऱ्जा सूचना (स्थावर मिल्कतीकरिता) रिटेल असेट, स्पॉल अॅण्ड मिडियम इंटरमिडिएट सेक्टर, आरएसएसइसीसीसी पनवेल दुकान क्र. ५- शारदा टेंस, तळमजला, सेक्टर-११, सीबीडी बेलपूर, नवी मुंबई-४०० ६१४

बँक ऑफ महाराष्ट्र Bank of Maharashtra दहिसर पूर्व मुंबई - अंकिन सीएएसए, एस. व्ही. रोड, दहिसर पूर्व, मुंबई ४००६८

मागणी सूचना सून्या याद्वारे देण्यात येते की, खातली कर्जदार श्री. विक्रमभाई पालामाई छुहार (सह-कर्जदार) सी. रंभी विक्रमभाई छुहार (सह-कर्जदार) अर्जदार-श्री. जय विक्रमभाई छुहार यांनी बँककडून त्यांनी घेतलेल्या कर्ज सुविधेची मुदत आणि व्याजाची परतफेड करण्यास कमी केली आहे आणि कर्ज नव पर्याजिग असेट (एसएए) म्हणून वर्गीकृत करण्यात आले आहे.

Table with 5 columns: सर्जदार/हमीदार यांचे नाव, खाते क्रमांक, जॅममाहाम मिल्कतीचा तपशील, सूचनेची तारीख, सूचनेच्या तारखेची शक्याची रक्कम

संविधित कर्जदार/हमीदारांनी वरीलनुसार बँक ऑफ महाराष्ट्राला रक्कम रु. २७५,९९८/- अन्विह गृह कर्ज सुविधेकरिता न लावलेले व्वाज सदर सूचना प्राप्त झाल्याच्या तारखेपासून ६० दिवसांच्या आत चुकते करण्यास सांगितले. जर संविधित कर्जदार/हमीदार यांनी वरील सदरप्रमाणे बँक ऑफ महाराष्ट्राला परतफेड करण्यात कसूर केली तर बँक ऑफ महाराष्ट्र खर्च आणि परिणाम अशा संविधित कर्जदार/हमीदारांच्या सारखेपामुद ६० दिवसांत सूचनेत नमुद केलेली रक्कम चुकवली कराव्यासाठी खातली नमुद कर्जदार/सहकर्जदारांना मागणी सूचना जारी केली होती.

कर्जदार/सहकर्जदार यांनी रक्कम चुकती करण्यास कसूर केली आहे, म्हणून कर्जदार/सहकर्जदार आणि सर्वसामान्य जनतेला सूचना याद्वारे देण्यात येते की, निम्नवर्गीकरांनी खातली नमुद वारखेस सदर अॅवॅटच्या कलम १३(१) सहाय्यास सदर नियमावलीच्या नियम ८ अंतर्गत त्यांना/तिता प्रदान केलेल्या अधिकाराचा वापर करून येथील खातली वर्गिलेल्या मिल्कतीचा कऱ्जा घेतला आहे.

विशेषतः कर्जदार/सहकर्जदार आणि सर्वसामान्य जनतेला याद्वारे सावधान करण्यात येते की, सदर मिल्कतीसह व्यवहार करू नये आणि सदर मिल्कतीसह केलेला कोणताही व्यवहार हा आर्का फिनकॅप लिमिटेडच्या प्रमार्गाच्या अधीन राहिल.

कर्जदार/सहकर्जदार/गृहगवटदारांचे लक्ष तारण मता विमोचित करण्यासाठी उपलब्ध वेळेच्या संदर्भात अधिनियमाच्या कलम १३ च्या पोट-कलम ८ च्या तरतुदीकडे वेधण्यात येत आहे.

ARKA आर्का फिनकॅप लिमिटेड नॉंदणीकू कार्यलय : २४०४, २५वा मजला, वन लोदा स्पेस, सेनापती बापट मार्ग, लोअर परळ, मुंबई-४०००१३, महाराष्ट्र, भारत कऱ्जा सूचना (सिक्स्युरिटी इंटेरेस्ट (एफनोसॅमेंट) रुलस, २००२ च्या नियम ८(२) नुसार) ज्याअर्थी, निम्नवर्गीकरांनी आर्का फिनकॅप लिमिटेड हे प्राधिकृत अधिकारी म्हणून सिक्स्युरिटीयक्षेत्र अॅण्ड रिक्स्ट्रुक्शन अॅण्ड फायनान्शिअल अॅसेट्स अॅण्ड एफनोसॅमेंट अॅण्ड सिक्स्युरिटी इंटेरेस्ट अॅवॅट, २००२ अन्वये आणि कलम १३(१२) सहाय्यास अॅण्ड सिक्स्युरिटी इंटेरेस्ट (एफनोसॅमेंट) रुलस, २००२ च्या नियम ८ अंतर्गत प्रदान केलेल्या अधिकाराचा वापर करून सदर सूचना प्राप्त झाल्याच्या तारखेपासून ६० दिवसांत सूचनेत नमुद केलेली रक्कम चुकवली कराव्यासाठी खातली नमुद कर्जदार/सहकर्जदारांना मागणी सूचना जारी केली होती.

Dr. Trust Group Company स्टॅटस लॉरॅन मधील 'फिलॉस्फिक' विहू हे फिलॉस्फिक प्रोअग्रप्रिटी लिमिटेडच्या मालकीचे आहे आणि आर्का फिनकॅप लिमिटेडला बायपार्षकी परवानगी दिली आहे. न्युरेका लिमिटेड च्या सॅंचालक मंडळाच्या आदेशावरून सौरभ गोयल व्यवस्थापकीय सॅंचालक डीआयएन : ००१३०३०७ नो. कार्यालय : कार्यालय क्रमांक १०१, ११ला मजला, उद्योग भवन, सेनापाला लेन, गोरगाव पूर्व, मुंबई गृहर, महा - ४०००६३, सीआयएन : एल२४३०६एमएच२०१६पीएलसी३२०८८८, दू. : +९१-९७२-५२९२९००, ईमेल : cs@nureca.com, वेबसाईट : www.nureca.com

Dr. Trust भारतामध्ये होम हेल्थकेअर आणि वेलेनेस मध्ये नंबर १. १.४ कोटी पर्यंत पर्यटन मूल्यमापन व सुलभतेची सुविधा. Scan to visit our Ecommerce store

TATA मूल्या प्यवरी कि. श्री रजिनी कर्जदार हे कार्यालय क्र. ११६, 'पू' विंग जे सवाहर /मालक आणि शेअर प्रमाणपत्र क्र. ९३ आणि ९४ हे १० मेअर्स रु. २५०/- प्रत्येकी अने निर्दिष्ट कं. ४६१ ते ४६९ (रोजी विल्ड) आणि ४६६ ते ४७० (रोजी विल्ड) हे विव्यावर कॅण्ट प्रिजायटो कं. ऑफ. सोसा. लि. जे विव्यावर कॅण्ट २२४, नरिसन पॉईंट, मुंबई - ४०० ०२९, सदर शेअर्स प्रमाणपत्र बदरने, गारुड सारके अत्रव आठवा सावध राहो. म्हणून त्यांनी प्रतिलिपि शेअर प्रमाणपत्राचे निर्गमनासाठी सोसायटीकडे नितीनी केली आहे, सदर नितीनीसाठी सोसायटी मॅंरू जाली आहे. कोणतीही व्यक्ती अर्थात दोवेदार त्यांना इस्टेट वा हितसंबंधीकरिता वीकी स्वरुपात, गृहगव, हस्तंतरण, भाडेपट्टा, उदात्त-वावरक, बक्षीस, युक्ती, मृणुपत्रप्रमाण, विधायन, विस्रा, वारसाहक्क, कऱ्जा, प्रभार, धार्याकारकार, व अन्य स्वरुपात दावा सदर कार्यालय परिसरात असल्यास त्याचे आक्षेप तारखेपासून १५ दिवसात लिखित पद्धतीने देणे आवश्यक आहे.

आशापुरा माइनकॅम लिमिटेड नॉंदणीकू कार्यालय: जीवन उद्योग बिल्डिंग, ३रा मजला, २०८, डि.एन. रोड, फॉर्ट, मुंबई ४०० १००. दुरव्यवधी क. : +९१-२२ ६६२२१००० फॅक्स: +९१-२२ २२०४४५२ संकेतस्थल: www.ashapura.com गुवगवकृतसंख्येची ई मेलपत्ता: coscc@ashapura.com कर्जनीचा ओळख क. : L14108MH1982PLC026396

सोदी (कर्जते आणि प्रकडीकरण आवऱ्याक सूची) नियम, २०१५च्या नियम २९ आणि ४७ अन्वये सूचना देण्यात येत आहे की, ३० जून, २०२४ रोजी संपलेल्या पहिल्या त्रैमासीक अलेखापरिश्रित (हंगामी) निकाल निष्कर्ष पद्धतवार ठेव्यासाठी आणि अन्य कार्यालयी कर्जता कंपनीच्या संचालक मंडळाची सभा, मंगळवार, १३ ऑगस्ट, २०२४ रोजी ठेव्याचे निश्चित करण्यात आले आहे.

जाहीर सूचना श्री. अरुण गोपाल हुमरासकर, हे गोल्डर्स ग्रीन बिल्डिंग ४ को-ऑप हाऊसिंग सोसायटी लि., आव. सी. कॉलनी, हाली क्रॉस रोड विस्तारित, बोरीवली (पश्चिम), मुंबई ४०० १०३३ हे संयुक्त सभासद, सोसायटीच्या इमारतीमधील दुकान क्र. २ आणि ४६ ते ५० शेअर्सचे धारक असून ०५.०९.२०२२ रोजीस कोणत्याही नामनिर्देशन न करता निधन झाले. त्यांची विधवा आणि अन्य सह-मालक श्रीम. अमृता अरुण हुमरासकर सोसायटी मधील त्यांचे सभासदत्वा करिता आणि सदर दुकान आणि सदर शेअर्सचे हस्तांतर करण्याकरिता सोसायटीला अर्ज केला आहे.

जाहीर सूचना श्री. अरुण गोपाल हुमरासकर, हे गोल्डर्स ग्रीन बिल्डिंग ४ को-ऑप हाऊसिंग सोसायटी लि., आव. सी. कॉलनी, हाली क्रॉस रोड विस्तारित, बोरीवली (पश्चिम), मुंबई ४०० १०३३ हे संयुक्त सभासद, सोसायटीच्या इमारतीमधील दुकान क्र. २ आणि ४६ ते ५० शेअर्सचे धारक असून ०५.०९.२०२२ रोजीस कोणत्याही नामनिर्देशन न करता निधन झाले. त्यांची विधवा आणि अन्य सह-मालक श्रीम. अमृता अरुण हुमरासकर सोसायटी मधील त्यांचे सभासदत्वा करिता आणि सदर दुकान आणि सदर शेअर्सचे हस्तांतर करण्याकरिता सोसायटीला अर्ज केला आहे. सोसायटी सदर प्रस्तावित हस्तांतरणावरूद दोवे आणि आक्षेप मागवित आहे. ते सदर सोसायटीचे सन्मा. सचिव किंवा श्री. पी. सी. थॉमस, वकील उच्च न्यायालय, शोप क्र. १०ए, एस्टी अपार्टमेंटस, साईबाबा नगर, बोरीवली (पश्चिम), मुंबई ४०० ०९२ यांच्या कार्यालयात १४ दिवसांच्या आत पृष्ठरध्व कागादपत्रासह दाखल करावेत, कसूर केल्यास आवश्यक ते करण्यात येईल.

Table with 4 columns: तपशील, संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी ३० जून, २०२४ (अलेखापरिश्रित), संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी ३१ मार्च, २०२४ (लेखापरिश्रित), संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी ३० जून, २०२३ (अलेखापरिश्रित), संपलेल्या वर्षासाठी ३१ मार्च, २०२४ (लेखापरिश्रित)

Table with 4 columns: तपशील, संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी ३० जून, २०२४, संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी ३१ मार्च, २०२४, संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी ३० जून, २०२३, संपलेल्या वर्षासाठी ३१ मार्च, २०२४

टाटा केमिकल्स लिमिटेड नॉंदणीकू कार्यलय : वॉन्वे हाऊस, २४, होमी मोदी स्ट्रीट, मुंबई - ४०० ००९. टेली: +९१ २२ ६६६५८२८२ वेबसाईट: www.tatachemicals.com CIN- L24239MH1939PLC002893 ईमेल: investors@tatachemicals.com

The spirit of Mumbai is now 96 years old! THE FREE PRESS JOURNAL www.freepressjournal.in

motherson मदरसन सुमी वायरिंग इंडिया लिमिटेड सीआयएन - एल२९३०६एमएच२०२०पीएलसी३४१३२६ नॉंद. कार्यालय: युनिट क्र. ७०५, सी-विंग, वन वीकेसी, जी ब्लॉक, बांद्रा कुर्ला कॉम्प्लेक्स, वांद्रे पूर्व, मुंबई, महाराष्ट्र-४०००५१, भारत दूर क्र. +९१ ०२२-६१३४८००, फॅक्स: ०२२-६१३४८०१, ईमेल: investorrelations@mswil.motherson.com, वेबसाईट: www.mswil.motherson.com ३० जून, २०२४ रोजी संपलेली तिमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिश्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्ष रू. कोटीत